ORG.RITOS ESPORTES | CRONO.SPORTBRO

Pos Num Atleta

1 734
2 748
3 642
4 563
5 227

19/10/2025 - 08:57:24

ANARIO BERNARDES QUEIROZ
VINICIUS VIEIRA

THIAGO GODOI DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
RAPHAEL DE AGUILAR ALMEIDA
GABRIEL DE SOUZA PEREIRA

05KM

Sx. Idd.
M 38
M 28
M 45
M 43
M 21

MASC

M3645
M2635
M3645
M3645
M1425

UBERLANDIA/MG

Faixa F.E C.

12 EDIGAO CORRIDA DROGALIDER -

Equipe Tempo
00:15:57
00:17:00
00:17:07
00:17:21
00:17:36
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